
Sl.

No
File No. Item Description Area of Use  Supplier Name Amount

1
17-18       

PUR-054
Retaining rings for 55 MW turbo generator rotor

Turbine 

Electrical

Bharat Heavy Electricals 

Limited, Kolkata
98,00,000.00

2
17-18       

PUR-099
Spares of hydraulic crane Model: V 20-09-M Planning Voltas Limited, Thane 11,02,997.00

3
17-18      

PUR-042
Bowl, Bowl adapter and Bowl bearing holder Turbine

Industrial Pumps and motor 

agencies, Kolkata          

(Authorized dealer of Jyoti Ltd., 

Vadodara)

36,16,447.00

4
16-17       

PUR-212
ERW Pipe CPP Blr SAIL CMO, Kolkata 98,80,000.00

5
17-18        

PUR-024
Transfer pump for furnace oil station (FOS) FOS Roto Pumps Limited, Noida 16,78,334.00

6
17-18       

PUR-066
Spares for paharpur make Gear Box Turbine

Jai Enterprises, Chas                   

(Authorized dealer of Paharpur 

Cooling Towers Ltd., Kolkata)

14,16,458.00

7
17-18       

PUR-138

ABB make turbine control system spares for TG #

9
Turbine C & I ABB India Limited, Bangalore 12,30,859.00

LIST OF ITEMS PROCURED ON SINGLE TENDER BASIS FROM OCTOBER TO DECEMBER 2017

Note:  Whoever is interested to be a registered supplier of these items shall submit a request letter along with proper 

credentials to Purchase and Contract Department




