LIST OF ITEMS PROCURED ON SINGLE TENDER BASIS FROM OCTOBER TO DECEMBER 2017

Sl. No	File No.	Item Description	Area of Use	Supplier Name	Amount
1	17-18 PUR-054	Retaining rings for 55 MW turbo generator rotor	Turbine Electrical	Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited, Kolkata	98,00,000.00
2	17-18 PUR-099	Spares of hydraulic crane Model: V 20-09-M	Planning	Voltas Limited, Thane	11,02,997.00
3	17-18 PUR-042	Bowl, Bowl adapter and Bowl bearing holder	Turbine	Industrial Pumps and motor agencies, Kolkata (Authorized dealer of Jyoti Ltd., Vadodara)	36,16,447.00
4	16-17 PUR-212	ERW Pipe	CPP Blr	SAIL CMO, Kolkata	98,80,000.00
5	17-18 PUR-024	Transfer pump for furnace oil station (FOS)	FOS	Roto Pumps Limited, Noida	16,78,334.00
6	17-18 PUR-066	Spares for paharpur make Gear Box	Turbine	Jai Enterprises, Chas (Authorized dealer of Paharpur Cooling Towers Ltd., Kolkata)	14,16,458.00
7	17-18 PUR-138	ABB make turbine control system spares for TG # 9	Turbine C & I	ABB India Limited, Bangalore	12,30,859.00

<u>Note:</u> Whoever is interested to be a registered supplier of these items shall submit a request letter along with proper credentials to Purchase and Contract Department